

Padam Singh Vs. Vishwanath Gupta
CS No. 399/18

26.02.2019

Present: Sh. Anuj Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Arguments u/O 12 Rule 6 CPC heard.
Put up for orders on 12.03.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
26.02.2019