

14.01.2020

Present: Mr. Bunkim Garg proxy counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff in person.

None for defendant. (already ex-parte vide order dated
25.07.2016).

No PW is present today.

Let witness from SBI, Hari Nagar be summoned in terms of
application which is already on record. Diet money be paid on the spot.

Put up for PE on **10.02.2020**.

(Shivali Sharma)
ADJ-03/West/THC/Delhi
14.01.2020