

Civ. DJ No. 399/2018

Padam Singh

Vs.

Vishwanath Gupta

05.03.2020

Present : Sh. Bankim Garg, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along
with plaintiff in person.
Defendant is already ex-parte.

Part ex-parte final arguments heard.

**Re-notify for further ex-parte final
arguments/clarifications/orders on 19.03.2020.**

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West/Delhi.

05.03.2020